Flair Furniture
Assembly Instructions

Minimum No. of people recommended to assemble this product :@

* PLEASE READ this sheet prior to assembly to familiarise yourself with the various
stages of construction. Carefully open the pack supplied and check the contents against
the parts and fittings check list.

* Do not destroy any of the packaging until you are certain that you have all the
necessary parts for the assembly.

* Please ensure that the packaging is disposed of in a safe environmentally friendly
way.

* Caution: There are small components used in the construction of this unit. These

loose items should be kept away from young children whilst assembling your unit to
avoid the danger of choking hazards.
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A: HEADBOARD 1PC

C: SIDERAILS 2PCS

S

D:DOUBLE PLASTIC CAP 12PCS

E: CENTRE SUPPORT BAR 1PC

\

F: SUPPORT LEG 2PCS

T

G: SLAT 24PCS

—

H: SINGLE PLASTIC CAP 24PCS

>

I: FOOT 4PCS

D

HARDWARE IDENTIFICATION

J: SPRING WASHER 24PCS

O

K: WASHER 24PCS

L: ALLEN KEY M5 1PC

—

M: SCREW M8*30mm 12PCS

e0)

N: SCREW M8*45mm 4PCS

O: SCREW M8*75mm 4PCS

P:NUT M8*13MM 4PCS

Q:SPANNER 1PC

D
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 1: FIXING THE FEETS TO THE FOOTBOARD | STEP 2: FIXING SUPPORT LEGS TO
CENTRE SUPPORT BAR.

HEADBOARD. KIM RAILS TO
> v A

STEP 5: FIXING CENTRE L STEP 8: FIXING

SUPPORT BAR TO i PLASTIC CAPS AND
F M SLATS. A

FINISH
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